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T.S. MISRA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
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11" PROF MBBS Student — Batch 2019-2020
Teaching Lecture Schedule (Competency Based)
01% Oct 2021 to 31°% Oct 2021
DATE |DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
05-10-21 Tues 08-09 am Describe the etiology, genetics, pathogenesis, manifestations, Dr Pooja Trehan
laboratory and morphologic features of hyperparathyroidism.
(PA32.5)
06-10-21 Wed 12-01 pm Classify and describe the etiology, pathogenesis, manifestations, Dr Megha Bansal
radiologic and morphologic features and complications of
osteomyelitis. (PA33.1)
09-10-21 Sat 09-10 am _ |. Define and describe the general features of acute and chronic Dr Honey Bhasker Sharma
inflammation including stimuli, vascular and cellular events (PA4.1)
12-10-21 Tues 08-09 am Describe the mechanism of hypersensitivity reactions (PAS.2) Dr Namrata Mishra
13-10-21 Wed 12-01 pm Describe the HLA system and the immune principles involved in Dr Monika Gupta
transplant and mechanism of transplant rejection (PA9.3)

5 16-10-21 Sat 09-10 am Define and describe shock, its pathogenesis and its stages (PA6.3) Dr Pooja Trehan
19-10-21 Tues 08-09 am Describe the molecular basis of cancer (PA7.2) Dr Monika Gupta
20-10-21 Wed 12-01 pm Describe thé effects of tumour on the host including paraneoplastic Dr Honey Bhasker Sharma

syndrome (PA7.4)
23-10-21 Sat 09-10 am Enumerate and describe the pathogenesis of disorders caused by air | Dr Ritu Sharma
pollution, tobacco and alcohol (PA12:1)
26-10-21 Tues 08-09 am Describe the pathogenesis of obesity and its consequences (PA12.3) Dr Megha Bansal
27-10-21 Wed 12-01 pm Describe the pathogenesis and pathology of tumours and tumour- Dr Ritu Sharma
like conditions in infancy and childhood (PA11.2)
30-10-21 Sat 09-10 am Enumerate the etiology, pathogenesis and findings in aplastic Dr Namrata Mishra
' anaemia (PA17.1)
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